Route #10 INBOUND TO KCS TO TRANSFER TO HVRHS BUS 17 AM ROUTE

2024-2025 8/7/2024
6:27am Brown Rd & Jennings Rd
6:28am 27 Jennings Rd
6:37am Eber Rd & South Kent Rd
6:40am 126 Spooner Hill Rd
6:43am 247 Bulls Bridge Rd
6:45am 227 Kent Rd-RT 7
6:47am Birch Hill Lane & Kent Rd-RT 7

6:53am Kent Center School-transfer students to bus 11



